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№ 

за/п 

Види робіт, придбання К-сть Спонсорська 

допомога  

Примітка 

1. 

2. 

 3. 

4. 

5. 

6.  

7. 

8. 

Фарба 

Бензин 

Дихлофос 

Плівка на підлогу до залу 

Само нарізи 

Сніжка /фарба/ 

Будматеріали  

Герметік 

Гіпс-фініш 

 

 

 

 

 

750.0 

150.0 

40.0 

72.0 

45.0 

510.0 

450.0 

140.0 

240.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   2397.0  

     

 

Голова  Батьківського комітету  ЗДО    -   /Кузьмич О. / 
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